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Ind|V|duaI orse Past Performances - Lifetime: Rowdy Irishman

Rowdy Irishman

Own: Balestiere Vesta

12May01-6PW fm 3 @ Hurdles
21Apt01-3Mid yI *2% ® Hurdles

B. 9. 24 (Apr)
Sire: Erins Isle*Ire (Busted*GB)
Dam: Rowdy Bird (Topsider)

Br:
Tr:

5:35 4Iroquois-G1
4:562 4 TmplGwmH-G3

Placed first through disqualification

19Nov00-5Cam gd *234 ® Hurdles
280ct00-4FH  fm *2% ® Hurdles
60ct00-2Cnl fm *2% @ Hurdles
13May00-6PW fm *3 @ Hurdles
15Apr00- 4Ath fm *23 @ Hurdles
1Apr00-5Cam fm *2% @ Hurdles

5:191 4 ColonlCp-G1
4:534 4 BrCupStp-G1
3:591 4 FrgsnMHH-G2
5:50 4 Iroquois-G1
4:423 44 AtIntCup-G1
4171 4 CrInCup-G1

Placed 6th through disqualification

21Nov39-5Cam fm *234 @ Hurdles
230ct99-5FH s *2% @ Hurdles
8May99-6PW fm 3 @ Hurdles
10Apr99-6Ath fm *23% @ Hurdles
21Mar39-5Cam fm %% @ Hurdles
22Nov38-5Cam fm *234 @ Hurdles
240ct98-5FH fm *2% @ Hurdles
May9810PW yI % @ Hurdles
24Apr98-6Kee fm *2% @ Hurdles
28Mar38-5Cam fm %Y @ Hurdles
16Nov97- 4Cam fm *234 @ Hurdles
250ct97-5FH yl *2% @ Hurdles
21Mug97-9Sar sf 23 ® Hurdles
3ly97-9Sar fm 2 ® Hurdles
1J1y97-9Del fm *2% @ Hurdles
1MMay97-4Mal hd *2% @ Hurdles
10May97-6PW fm 3 @ Hurdles
5Apr97-4Ath fm *23% @ Hurdles
17Nov36-5Cam fm *2& @ Hurdles
260ct96-5FH st *2% @ Hurdles
120ct96- 2Mor gd "% ®

22hugd6-9Sar fm 23 @ Hurdles
1Aug96-9Sar sf 24 @ Hurdles
11May36-7PW yI %3 @ Hurdles
20Apr36-3Mid fm %21, @ Hurdles
BApr36-4Ath gd *23% @ Hurdles
12Nov95- 4Cam fm *234 @ Hurdles
280ct95-3FH sf *25% @ Hurdles
17Aug95-9Sar fm 23 @ Hurdles
2May95-4Pro yl *2% ® Hurdles
13May95- 3PW gd *2% @ Hurdles
30Apr95-50xm fm %Y @ Hurdles
8Apr95-3Ath fm *2lg @ Hurdles
25Mar95- 1Aik fm *63f @

5Nov94-5Pmt fm *23 @ Hurdles
220ct94-2FH  fm %21 @ Hurdles
80ct94-5Mor fm *2% @ Hurdles
21May94-5Mgo hd *2Y% ® Hurdles

Previously trained by Bindner Walter M Jr 1994(as of 5/14):

14May94- 3CIm fm *2% @ Hurdles

Previously trained by Haynes Bruce 1994(as of 4/23): (18 2 2 1 0.11)

23Apr94-2Try fm *23% @ Hurdles

5:07 44ColonlCp-G1
5:482 4 BCGrdNat-G1
5:503 4 Iroquos-G1

4:31 4r AtintCup-G1
4:224 4 CrInCup-G1
5:112 4 ColonICp-G1
4:552 44 BCGrdNat-G1
5:514 44 IrqsMmSt-G1
4:043 4 RyIChsHd-G1
4:232 44 CrInCup-G1
5:112 4 ColonlCp-G1
5:092 44 BCGrdNat-G1
431 4NYTurfWH-G1
3:421 44 APSmthMH-G2
4:13 4 IndnRvrHur3sk
4:302 44 NatHtCpH-G3
5:302 4 Iroquois-G1

4:31 4 AtlantCp-G1
5:092 44 ColonlCp-G1
5:104 4 BCGrNatH-G1
2:544 34 Alw 2500N¢

414 4NYTurfWH-G1
3:443 44 APSmthMH-G2
5:414 M4 Iroquois-G1
4:58 44 TGwthmyH-G2
4:412 4y AtlantCp-G1
5:201 4 ColonialCp100k
4:54 4+BCGrdNatH163k
4:124 4ANYTurfWrH107k
4:334 34 R]BolaSpNoviS0k
4:131 ARISprNovice32k
4:044 44 Alw 15000NC
3:572 34 RINatbnkP130k
1:28 34 Md Sp Wt 1k
4:034 34 RIUSChampHur75k
4:46 3+ RIFoxbrook50k
4:204 3+ [RIAMcCSupHur35k
4:122 3¢ Alw 15000821

4:094 34 Alw 12500NC
4:29 34 Md Sp Wt 10k

Mrs. Frank Aulick (Ky)
Haynes Bruce
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Previously trained by Bindner Walter M Jr 1993(as of 10/22): (158 24 22 25 015)

20ct33-3RD fst 18
285ep33- 2DUE fm ¥7f ®

Previously trained by Foley Gregory D 1992(as of 7/26):

:232 47 1:1231:39 34 Md 7500

:233 .47 1:13 1:402 3H\/Id7500

Previously trained by Davis Darrell W 1992(as of 6/5):
242 49 1:15 1:483 34 Md 12500

26J1y92-5EIP fst 1
9J1y92-5EIP fst 1

5Jun92-5CD gd 1%
19May92- 3D fst
5May92-4CD  fst
9Apr92- 3Kee fst
Mar§2-1TP  fst

T

9Feh92-7TP  fst
2Feb92-3TP fst
9Jan92-3TP  fst

Wecd-1TP my 15 23

20Decd?-3TP fst 1 231 474 11331424
MNow9t-1CD fst 6f  :222 :472
190ctd1-3Kee fst 7f  :231 .47 1:1231:263

1
1
b
1
Feh®-6TP my 1% :234 :48 1:1411:501
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T 202 :483 1:1531:492
1L

243 :49 1:1421:492 34 Md 7500

1:241 34 Clm 15000

5243 1494 1:1541:481 34 Md 12500
6 :242 :4921:16 1:501 34 Md 12500

112 34 Md 22000
234 483 1,15 1414 Md 7500
Md 12500
238 48111411398 Md Sp Wt 15
2349 1152142 Md 7500
Md 17500
ATVLA411:49 M Sp Wt 16k
Md Sp Wt 12k
1132 Md 17500
Md Sp Wt 16k
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Miller F B Jr
Miller F B Jr

Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V

Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Marzullo V
Clancy S
Clancy S
Clancy S
Clancy S
Clancy S
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
Ryan C G
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
SmartJ
SmartJ
Smart J
Smart J
SmartJ
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
Smart J
SmartJ
Smart J
Smart J
SmartJ
Brooks C7

Smart J
Smart J

D'AmicoAJ
Morgan MR

LopezRD
LopezRD

LopezRD
Woods CR Jr
Woods CR Jr
Woods CR Jr
Neagle J
Neagle J
BruinJE
Neagle J
BartramBE
Neagle J
NeagleJ
Woods CR Jr
Johnson P A

158 -
158 -

156 -
156 -
14 3630
154 -
154 -
154 -

156 -
156 -
156 -
154 -
154 -
156 -
156 -
156 -
154 690
158 -
156 -
142 -
4 430
146 1920
150 610
154 -
156 -
156 -
162 -
154 -
165 510
158 345
160  *165
156 -
152 -
152 -
162 -
146 -
142 1060
157 -
154 -
148 -
154 -
150 -
150 -
150 -
150 -
151 -

156 -
154 -

B120 360
L113 10540

LB114b 450
LB114b 320

LB113b 780
LB110b 1840
LB110b 430
LB110b 15.70
LB121b *2.20
LB121fh 810
LB121fh 27.50
LB121fb 530
LB121fh 850
LB121b 1880
LB121b 6280
B119b 1200
B113b 1850

|Life 6510 8 7 $651,880 70 by 3021 PRE
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2000 6 0 0 0 $2850 0 Turf(292) 3 1 0 1 $1,500 70
Rand15893 All Gong15815 Electron158 Pulledup 6
[DIDevil's Reach1523 Rowdy Irishman13813 Aggro Crag1542 Rallied 8
Romantic156%} Campanile13613 All Gong1567 Norally 8
All Gong1563% Popular Gigalo15613 Allgrit1563 Svd grd, no threat 9
Spring Salute14273 Al Skywalker 1403 Pompeyo1485% No factor 9
Pinkie Swear15413 All Gong154nk Greek Hero154143 Trailed 6
All Gong1424 Allan Prell1426% Darn Tipalarm1514% Norally 5

DICampanile1544 Invest West14223 Snuggle1423 Trailed, norally 8

Ninepins156nk Muscle Car156hd Campanile15620 Outrun 8
Ninepins15622 Pinkie Swear15614 Romantic13617} Outrun 8
Rowdy Irishman156hd Avanico156hd High Card15693 Driving 4
Dalton River154no Rowdy Irishman1546 Darn Tipalarm15465  Just missed6
Lonesome Glory15463 Assurance 1541 Romantic 15415 No threat6
Flat Top15653 Romantic16nk Dictador1561} Evenly 8
Flat Top156%} Romantic1563 Mario1563} Disliked track 7
Rowdy Irishman1563 Confidente1562} Correqgio15638% Driving 6

ClearnceCode15413 MsterMcGrth1541 Confidente13dno No speed, outrun 10
MstrMcGrth14653 BrgdofGrds 14741 FfthCrk14213%  Lacked late response 6
Lonesome Glory136 Rowdy Irishman156no Master McGrath1567  Drivirg
Rowdy Irishman14213 Master McGrath14833 Hudson Bay1507  Driving 6
Bishalense1422 Confidente1402 Lonesome Glory1563  Roused final turn6
Brigade of Guards1442 WaterSkipper14023 Mario1563 Raced towards rear 6
Brigade of Guards1426% Mr. Yankee15223 My Man Pedrot445  No threat6
Mario1563 High Card150'} Quadrireme 1463} Lacked late response 6
Correggio156%; Lonesome Glory1563 Confidente1563} Fell 6

Mario14442 Anzac Cove14443 Petroski1563 Mildrally 9
Correggio1601 Stop and Listen1623 Mr. Yankee1623 No factor12
Correggio1383 Mr. Yankee1401} Rowdy Irishman1542} Hung10
Rowdy Irishman165nk Lonesome Glory165'5 Bishalense165hd Driving 12

Petroski15025 T. V. Gold140%} Prime Legacy13815  Fell over final fence 9
CheeringNews158nk StopandListen144nd Petroski148® Reserved,no factor 8

To Ridley1563 Rowdy Irishman156115 Mistico1564% Second best 6
Rowdy Irishman1521% Irish Approach154hd To Ridley1482 Driving 5
Irish Approach14dnk Mistico1441 Confidente 1443} Flattened out 7
Lonesome Glory16213 Rowdy Irishman1622 Mistico1622 Second best9

Rowdy Irishman1466 Irish Approach1483 Prime Legacy 14410 Ridden out 9
Lonesome Glory166nk Mistico16043 Rowdy Irishman1423  Rallied final turf
RwdyIrshmn1575 StebrryAngl1423 FlyngFrnchmn147nk - Drew off, driving 6

Rowdy Irishman154nk Fifth Creek 15415 Rippleton Road1549 Driving7
Cold Beauty1563 Bet On Rain1414 King's Testamony1393 No threat 6
Cold Beauty154ne Confidente1541 Rippleton Road154nk Pulled up 6
Lake Serious1402 Chukker Creek 1433 Rowdy Irishman1502 Laterally 7
Irish Approach1583 Bryan Station1501 Rowdy Irishman1506 ~ Came again 8

Irish Approach15425 Dusty Corners1452 ColdBeauty1505 Well placed, tired 9
T. V. Gold1535 Rowdy Irishman150nk Cold Beauty1505 Rallied 9
Waukey1342§ Rowdylrishman1514 SouthofJava1422 Held well, good effort 6

Tidemark1495 Mutahakhtir1393 Rowdy Irishman1565
Rowdy Irishman154} Factotum1496 EI Jugador1434 ~ Well placed, dueled 8

Noon Rush1144 Lotto's Bahy1203 Rolfe Seymour116ne No threatl2
BirdofPrise1226 IntownforthDy11315 SpcilAdvic1133  Passed tiring rivals 10

Best of rest 6

Rising Count1145 ScalpHunter1145 QuickSilverTake114! Faded after half 12
Tracie Dancer114} Good Van1145 Rowdy Irishman1141} Bid,hung stretch 9

Natal114nk Nauticold1152 Rowdy Irishman113nk Steady advance 12
Not Quite Right1182 A Gay Maneuver1212 Nauticold1123  Evenly, no rally 11

Another Day107n0 A Gay Maneuver12223 Good Van1133 Tired 12
Buck’s Peerage1193 Pro Arte11955 Historic Midway113nk Evenly 12
Danzig's Smoke1212 Rowdy Irishman121no Ziggyson1217 Bid,hung 9
Raystar Quest1211 Solarlite1144 General a J1211 Well placedi2
Skyline12113 National Judgment121nk Carl With a K1212§ No factor11

ExecutivProspct1215 RowdyIrishmn1218 WhtyKiddinM1215 Second best 12
Flying Charge1211 Quick Link1219% Daddy Jim12113 Failed to menacelt
Secreto’s Hideaway1216 Odds Are1218 Club Car121hd Eased 7
Key Play1164 0dds Are1211} Icy Wisdom12113 Passed tiring rivals 10
Ladybug Ladybug116nk Knockwithone11924 Fighting Taps1164  Norally 12
ShmWhtYGt119hd Pstn0fPr1198 WhsprngHghts119hd Never close, outrun 6
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